
Cheyenne East High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:56 PM  1/30/2026  Page 1
Cheyenne Pre-Invite - 1/30/2026
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Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ALAN1 1:45.53

1) Plaisted, Carter 2) Even, Brooks
3) Blackburn, Carson 4) Woltman, Cameron

ACEN2 1:45.96
1) Bott, Evan 17 2) Hager, Chris 17
3) Urry, Dexter 16 4) Young, Ian 18

AGRV3 1:46.64
1) Dockter, Sam 2) Horn, Mitchell
3) Neher, Aiden 4) Lauriski-Adams, Vance

ASHE-WY4 1:50.40
1) Bujans, Ben 2) Forsythe, Ben 17
3) Anderson, Eli 4) Gillis, Mickey

ALAR5 1:51.01
1) Rasmussen, Braden 16 2) Stakes, Kelan 17
3) Ahrenholtz, Nathan 16 4) Richardson, Francis 17

ATHB-WY6 1:51.70
1) Schultz, Emmett 2) Shear, Carson
3) Zach, Mason 4) Clabaugh, Spencer

ARSP7 1:53.42
1) Bonsell, Bennett 16 2) Hossele, Skyler 17
3) Ribordy, Noah 16 4) Clark, Kylan 17

AKWH-WY8 1:53.53
1) Cypher, Alex 2) Farrer, Wyatt
3) Punteney, Jackson 4) Goodrich, Colter

ACAM9 1:53.77
1) Young, Jensen 2) Means, Jack 14
3) Hunt, Brady 16 4) Garth, Tanner

BLAN10 1:54.78
1) Rudd, Jacob 2) Hill, Trevor
3) Phillips, Grady 4) Harms, Dierk

ARIV11 1:55.33
1) Mills, Jordan 2) Beutler, Jasper
3) Buskohl, Caleb 4) Tate, Eliot

BLAR12 1:55.48
1) Kunkel, Bryce 16 2) Cook, Keegan
3) Shields, Jack 14 4) An, Sam 16

ADOU-WY13 1:57.46
1) Rhoads, Warren 2) Engelker, Traceton 15
3) Castro, Maxim 4) Keizer, Luke

AEAS14 1:59.06
1) Newman, Gryphin 15 2) Miller, Tagg
3) Morris, Reilly 4) Peterson, Kale

ARAW-WY15 1:59.95
1) Stolns, Bryce 2) Johnston, Bryce 16
3) Wells, Logan 17 4) Barnes, Corey

BKWH-WY16 2:01.34
1) Yoder, Benjamin 2) Bryant, Brennen
3) Parks, Layne 4) Wulf, Porter

BGRV17 2:03.14
1) Lamb, Arden 2) Crowell, Murdoch
3) Britton, Jacob 14 4) Ballard, Tieler

CLAN18 x2:03.99
1) Morgan, Nathan 2) Morgan, Micah
3) Titus, Ethan 4) Lozier, Josh

BCEN19 2:04.27
1) Morss, Wyatt 16 2) Mikesell, Caleb 14
3) Trimble, Tyler 16 4) Crow, Konnar 16

CEAS20 2:05.63
1) Zwonitzer, Eli 2) Cotton, Grifϐin
3) Jones, Studd 4) Walton, Josh

ACSO21 2:06.10
1) Moore, Bryson 2) Westervelt, Corbin
3) Marcott, Brett 4) Buckendorf, Gunther

BTHB-WY22 2:06.89
1) Miller, Reese 2) Shear, Caden
3) Garcia, Diego 4) Linduska, Bridger

BRIV23 2:08.59
1) DeClercq, Jared 2) Hall, Nicholas
3) Tate, Calum 4) Batesel, Teagn

BRAW-WY24 2:09.39
1) Tanner, Wilk 2) Robinson, Caleb
3) Herman, Jayden 4) Robinson, Evan

BCSO25 2:17.18
1) Hoyt, Kaleb 2) Kilmer, Kaiden
3) Durante, Lincoln 4) Mickelson, Ben

CCSO26 x2:17.54
1) Whetham, Cullen 2) Fournier, Finn
3) Lorenz, Eric 4) Smith, Charles

CLAR27 x2:18.36
1) Thurston, Kenny 16 2) Herriott, Brayden 16
3) Ginting, Jonathan 4) Webster, Kon 14

CRIV28 x2:18.66
1) Howell, Landyn 2) Smith, Daxton
3) Kaplon, Kyler 4) McFarland, Knox

BRSP29 2:26.84
1) Dale, Brian 14 2) Wille, Mason 14
3) Muir, Kolby 14 4) Cole, River 14

CKWH-WY30 x2:34.72
1) Greene, Gabe 2) Hutchinson, James
3) Schultz, Owen 4) Murray, Kelson

BEAS--- DQ
1) Kuchanur, Surya 2) Dreifus, AJ
3) St Clair, Bowdy 4) Varland, MJ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

4A2:06.89
3A2:08.97

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CAM 17Gallion, Cy1 1:48.93 4A
DOU-WY 14Harvey, Nick2 1:54.75 4A
EAS 14Razo, Sebastian3 2:00.04 4A
LANPlaisted, Toby4 2:02.26 4A
LANBlunck, Brody5 2:02.94 4A
EASKrueger, Lander6 2:04.12 4A
KWH-WYQuinn, Bear7 2:04.50 4A
RAW-WYBarnes, Corey8 2:05.07 4A
LAR 16Rasmussen, Brock9 2:05.37 4A
LANPhillips, Grady10 2:05.90 4A
DOU-WY 14Fleetwood, Abner11 2:06.17 4A
LAR 16Loseke, Cody12 2:06.43 4A
RSP 17Clark, Kylan13 2:07.35 3A
RIVOlson, Porter14 2:08.27 3A
LAR 16Weitzel, Thor15 2:09.38
CEN 14Little, Keanu16 2:09.51
LANEven, Brooks17 x2:09.63
LANRudd, Jacob18 x2:10.63
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Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRVDodson, Kaiden19 2:11.41
DOU-WYStone, Kenny20 2:13.05
LANTitus, Ethan21 x2:14.79
SHE-WY 14Moore, Maclane22 2:15.16
KWH-WYTomashkov, Vladislav23 2:15.85
RIVHowell, Landyn24 2:16.45
GRVDraper, Kyan25 2:17.52
EASZwonitzer, Eli26 2:21.63
CEN 14VanHorn, Jacob27 2:22.08
RIVMcFarland, Knox28 2:27.01
LAR 14Parker, Sawyer29 x2:27.15
RIVSmith, Daxton30 x2:27.41
SHE-WYFeck, Tyler31 2:33.52
EASSt Clair, Bowdy32 x2:39.34
RAW-WYLynn, Brevin33 2:39.35
RSP 14Muir, Kolby34 2:39.46
LAR 16Thurston, Kenny35 x2:50.95
KWH-WYSchultz, Owen36 2:52.05
LAR 14Webster, Kon37 x2:57.78

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A2:25.06
3A2:31.35

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CAM 16Hunt, Brady1 2:08.33 4A
LANPlaisted, Carter2 2:13.82 4A
GRVHorn, Mitchell3 2:15.40 4A
KWH-WYPunteney, Jackson4 2:23.03 4A
LANWoltman, Cameron5 2:23.17 4A
SHE-WYBujans, Ben6 2:23.43 4A
SHE-WYAnderson, Eli7 2:24.00 4A
LANHill, Trevor8 2:24.20 4A
LANWise, Alex9 x2:27.21 3A
LAR 15Gregory, Wade10 2:29.01 3A
GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance11 2:29.39 3A
GRVMeese, Landon12 2:31.63
RAW-WYRobinson, Evan13 2:35.07
KWH-WYWold, Scott14 2:46.83
LANMorgan, Nathan15 x2:51.79
RAW-WYStolns, Bryce--- DQ
EASMorris, Reilly--- DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

4A25.06
3A25.94

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
SHE-WY 17Forsythe, Ben1 21.50 4A
LAR 17Stakes, Kelan2 22.26 4A
CEN 17Hager, Chris3 23.23 4A
CEN 17Bott, Evan4 23.28 4A
RIVKoch, Brody5 23.56 4A
CEN 18Young, Ian6 23.59 4A
RIVHovander, Teter7 23.69 4A
LAR 17Richardson, Francis8 23.70 4A
GRVDockter, Sam9 23.75 4A
CEN 17Whitesell, Ian10 x23.87 4A

KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt11 23.93 4A
RAW-WY 17Wells, Logan12 23.96 4A
LANBlackburn, Carson13 23.97 4A
RSP 16Bonsell, Bennett14 24.16 4A
CSOMoore, Bryson15 24.35 4A
LANJorgensen, Gavin16 24.38 4A
EASJones, Studd17 24.57 4A
DOU-WYKeizer, Luke18 24.58 4A
THB-WYClabaugh, Spencer19 24.72 4A
LAR 16Rasmussen, Braden20 24.73 4A
SHE-WY 15Sorenson, Walker21 24.86 4A
RIVMills, Jordan*22 24.89 4A
LANGatlin, Jacob*22 24.89 4A
EASPeterson, Kale*22 24.89 4A
RAW-WY 16Johnston, Bryce25 25.23 3A
LARGinting, Jonathan26 x25.30 3A
CEN 16Crow, Konnar27 x25.31 3A
LARCook, Keegan28 x25.33 3A
CEN 16Urry, Dexter29 x25.34 3A
KWH-WYYoder, Benjamin30 25.41 3A
LAR 16Ahrenholtz, Nathan31 x25.50 3A
RSP 16Ribordy, Noah32 25.55 3A
DOU-WYCastro, Maxim33 25.58 3A
KWH-WYCypher, Alex34 25.59 3A
KWH-WYParks, Layne35 x25.69 3A
CAM 16Smith, Xander36 25.73 3A
GRVCrowell, Murdoch*37 25.78 3A
KWH-WYGoodrich, Colter*37 x25.78 3A
LAR 16An, Sam39 x25.82 3A
LAR 16Kunkel, Bryce40 x25.86 3A
LAR 16Herriott, Brayden41 x25.92 3A
RSP 14Moser, Nick*42 25.96
CAMYoung, Jensen*42 25.96
CEN 16Trimble, Tyler44 x26.07
SHE-WY 16Moore, Grayson45 26.08
EAS 15Newman, Gryphin46 26.10
RIVDeClercq, Jared47 x26.15
GRV 14Britton, Jacob48 26.19
LANMorgan, Micah49 x26.25
DOU-WY 15Engelker, Traceton50 26.27
CEN 14Mikesell, Caleb51 x26.34
SHE-WYMayo, Logan52 x26.57
DOU-WYHansel, Hunter53 x26.58
CAMGarth, Tanner54 26.59
RAW-WYTanner, Wilk55 26.72
KWH-WYBrinkerhoff, Max56 x26.88
RIVKessler, Kenneth57 x26.94
CSOMarcott, Brett58 27.06
CEN 16Morss, Wyatt59 x27.13
CEN 14Knott, Aiden60 x27.16
RSP 15Armstrong, Wyatt61 x27.37
CSODurante, Lincoln62 27.41
KWH-WYWulf, Porter63 x27.50
CSOWestervelt, Corbin64 x27.53
CAM 14Means, Jack65 x27.59
RIVHall, Nicholas66 x27.60
KWH-WYBartlett, Peyton67 x27.67
KWH-WYLoranc, Max68 x27.73
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Age   SchoolName Finals Time
THB-WYNewman, Carmine69 27.97
RSP 17Vejar, Fernando70 x28.07
DOU-WYRhoads, Warren71 x28.20
CSOMickelson, Ben72 x28.22
THB-WYMiller, Reese73 28.24
CEN 16Delo, Sterling74 x28.27
CSOHoyt, Kaleb75 x28.34
CSOWhetham, Cullen76 x28.47
DOU-WYShatto, Tucker77 x28.67
CSOBuckendorf, Gunther78 x28.68
RIVBeutler, Jasper79 x28.80
GRVBallard, Tieler80 x29.02
RIVJaite, Jacen81 x29.28
SHE-WYMilne, Tyler82 x29.41
CAMCreary, Mason*83 x29.43
RIVBatesel, Teagn*83 x29.43
RSP 14Cole, River85 x29.55
KWH-WYSteinhaus, Garrett86 x29.69
CSOLorenz, Eric87 x29.70
CSOKilmer, Kaiden88 x29.82
RSP 15Diaz, Sebastian89 x31.21
GRVCarson, John90 x31.94
CEN 16Boal, Korbin91 x32.06
KWH-WYHutchinson, James92 x32.09
GRVArellano, Phillip*93 x32.58
CSOFournier, Finn*93 x32.58
KWH-WYMurray, Kelson95 x32.84
EASCarll, Donovan96 x32.87
EASKuchanur, Surya97 x33.20
CSOSmith, Charles98 x34.52
RSPTolhurst, James99 x34.94
RIVWodrich, Micah100 x35.11
KWH-WYStowe, Dominic101 x36.24
LAR 16Kaffer, Isaac102 x37.15
LAR 16Bennett, Sam103 x38.10
LARHagen-Groetz, Aidan104 x42.88
DOU-WY 14Kittelson, Garrett105 x43.87
DOU-WYMorrell, Brayton106 x51.00
LARSullivan, Talon107 x53.99
LARBufϐington, Kennith108 x1:04.69
GRV 13Straw, Nick--- DQ

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
CEN 17Benne, Brady1 300.90
LAR 14Grifϐiths, Max2 242.95
LAR 16Birdsley, Rhys3 242.10
THB-WYNewman, Carmine4 215.50
LARHyde, Spencer5 201.30
KWH-WYGibson, Brady6 195.90
GRVBallard, Tieler7 192.65
RIVWodrich, Micah8 188.95
EASLinn, Brody9 181.60
EASDobler, Willem10 170.85
LANLozier, Josh11 160.05
GRVCarson, John12 158.85

GRV 14Britton, Jacob13 150.90
KWH-WYGreene, Gabe14 143.60
GRVEgeland, Justin15 x140.65
THB-WYGarcia, Diego16 136.75
LAR 14Cook, Alex17 x132.50
RSP 14Moser, Nick18 130.90
CEN 14Knott, Aiden19 105.20
RSP 16Mitchell, Quentin20 98.75
DOU-WYJeppesen, Carter21 74.90

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

4A1:03.92
3A1:07.75

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
RIVJordan, Alex1 56.86 4A
EAS 14Razo, Sebastian2 58.42 4A
THB-WYZach, Mason3 59.10 4A
SHE-WYBujans, Ben4 1:00.55 4A
CEN 17Bentley, Bryce5 1:00.81 4A
GRVHorn, Mitchell6 1:00.83 4A
LANBlackburn, Carson7 1:02.85 4A
LAR 14Shields, Jack8 1:03.14 4A
LANMorgan, Micah9 1:05.77 3A
RAW-WY 17Wells, Logan10 1:06.70 3A
RSP 17Hossele, Skyler11 1:08.71
LANHarms, Dierk12 1:09.55
THB-WYSchultz, Emmett13 1:09.59
CEN 16Crow, Konnar14 1:10.03
DOU-WYStone, Kenny15 1:10.60
RIVTate, Calum16 1:12.51
THB-WYGarcia, Diego17 1:13.08
DOU-WYKeizer, Luke18 1:15.71
RIVTate, Eliot19 1:17.00
DOU-WYHansel, Hunter20 1:19.56
LANTitus, Ethan21 x1:22.42
RIVJaite, Jacen22 x1:29.34
LANBautz, Andrew23 x1:30.03
GRV 14Thomas, Isaac24 1:33.68
RIVKaplon, Kyler25 x1:35.80
RSP 15Diaz, Sebastian26 1:38.44
CSOSmith, Charles27 1:46.95
RAW-WYHamblin, Eddie28 2:02.76

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

4A55.43
3A58.37

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRVDockter, Sam1 51.56 4A
LAR 17Richardson, Francis2 52.35 4A
GRVNeher, Aiden3 52.36 4A
CSOMoore, Bryson4 53.94 4A
LANPhillips, Grady5 54.65 4A
RIVMills, Jordan6 54.85 4A
RSP 17Clark, Kylan7 55.00 4A
KWH-WYPunteney, Jackson*8 55.50 3A
EASPeterson, Kale*8 55.50 3A
CAM 16Smith, Xander*10 55.67 3A
SHE-WY 15Sorenson, Walker*10 55.67 3A
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Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EASJones, Studd12 55.81 3A
THB-WYLinduska, Bridger13 55.94 3A
RIVBuskohl, Caleb14 56.60 3A
GRVDodson, Kaiden15 56.67 3A
LAR 16Weitzel, Thor16 57.10 3A
EASMiller, Tagg17 57.24 3A
GRVLamb, Arden18 x57.45 3A
KWH-WYParks, Layne19 57.72 3A
KWH-WYTomashkov, Vladislav20 57.82 3A
LANWise, Alex21 57.87 3A
LANGatlin, Jacob22 58.06 3A
SHE-WYGillis, Mickey23 58.50
LAR 16Ahrenholtz, Nathan24 58.55
EASWalton, Josh25 x58.76
DOU-WY 15Engelker, Traceton26 59.17
RAW-WYRobinson, Caleb27 59.32
EAS 15Newman, Gryphin28 x59.50
LAR 16Herriott, Brayden29 x59.51
EASMorris, Reilly30 x59.53
RIVHall, Nicholas31 59.67
CEN 16Morss, Wyatt32 59.69
CSOMarcott, Brett33 59.76
KWH-WYBrinkerhoff, Max34 x1:00.15
THB-WYShear, Caden35 1:00.45
GRVMeese, Landon36 x1:00.95
GRVDraper, Kyan37 x1:01.90
RIVKessler, Kenneth38 x1:02.11
RSP 17Vejar, Fernando39 1:02.21
KWH-WYBartlett, Peyton40 x1:02.49
RSP 15Armstrong, Wyatt41 1:02.70
CSOWhetham, Cullen42 1:02.80
CSOHoyt, Kaleb43 x1:03.13
KWH-WYLoranc, Max44 x1:03.68
CEN 14VanHorn, Jacob45 1:04.49
THB-WYMiller, Reese46 1:04.51
CSOMickelson, Ben47 x1:04.75
EASCotton, Grifϐin48 x1:05.13
RAW-WYRobinson, Evan49 1:05.14
RIVSmith, Daxton50 x1:05.17
CSOBuckendorf, Gunther51 x1:05.35
RSP 14Dale, Brian52 x1:05.44
CSODurante, Lincoln53 x1:05.54
RIVBatesel, Teagn54 x1:05.73
RSP 14Cole, River55 x1:05.98
KWH-WYWold, Scott56 x1:06.34
SHE-WYMilne, Tyler57 1:06.63
SHE-WYFeck, Tyler58 x1:06.95
LAR 14Parker, Sawyer59 x1:07.12
CAMCreary, Mason60 1:07.19
KWH-WYBryant, Brennen61 x1:07.51
RAW-WYHerman, Jayden62 1:07.73
KWH-WYSteinhaus, Garrett63 x1:08.10
CSOLorenz, Eric64 x1:08.22
CSOKilmer, Kaiden65 x1:08.46
SHE-WYVeal, Easton66 x1:11.55
GRVArellano, Phillip67 x1:12.02

KWH-WYSchultz, Owen68 x1:12.04
EASDreifus, AJ69 x1:12.09
EASVarland, MJ70 x1:13.25
CSOFournier, Finn71 x1:14.47
KWH-WYHutchinson, James72 x1:14.58
EASKuchanur, Surya73 x1:16.85
EASCarll, Donovan74 x1:17.03
DOU-WYJeppesen, Carter75 1:17.20
RSPTolhurst, James76 x1:20.57
LAR 16Bennett, Sam77 x1:32.90
LARHagen-Groetz, Aidan78 x1:55.20
LARSullivan, Talon79 x2:10.85

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

4A5:49.62
3A6:08.34

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CAM 17Gallion, Cy1 5:09.91 4A
CEN 16Urry, Dexter2 5:23.94 4A
LANPlaisted, Carter3 5:26.30 4A
RSP 16Ribordy, Noah4 5:27.24 4A
RSP 16Bonsell, Bennett5 5:34.35 4A
CEN 18Young, Ian6 5:37.18 4A
KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt7 5:39.61 4A
SHE-WY 16Moore, Grayson8 5:51.15 3A
LANBlunck, Brody9 5:51.45 3A
CSOWestervelt, Corbin10 5:59.71 3A
LAR 14Shields, Jack11 6:00.43 3A
KWH-WYCypher, Alex12 6:01.41 3A
GRVCrowell, Murdoch13 6:11.25
RIVJordan, Alex14 6:11.75
RAW-WYStolns, Bryce15 6:19.12
DOU-WYCastro, Maxim16 6:20.23
RAW-WYTanner, Wilk17 6:28.25
RIVKoch, Brody18 6:28.95
RIVHovander, Teter19 6:29.33
DOU-WYShatto, Tucker20 6:38.73
RIVDeClercq, Jared21 x7:02.95
RIVOlson, Porter22 x7:05.40
RSP 14Muir, Kolby23 7:09.00
LANMorgan, Nathan24 7:19.46
KWH-WYMurray, Kelson25 7:19.64
RSP 14Wille, Mason26 x7:48.16
RAW-WYHamblin, Eddie27 8:31.13

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ACEN1 1:33.84

1) Whitesell, Ian 17 2) Bentley, Bryce 17
3) Bott, Evan 17 4) Hager, Chris 17

ARIV2 1:33.86
1) Hovander, Teter 2) Koch, Brody
3) Tate, Eliot 4) Jordan, Alex

ATHB-WY3 1:34.69
1) Shear, Carson 2) Zach, Mason
3) Linduska, Bridger 4) Clabaugh, Spencer

ALAR4 1:35.08
1) Stakes, Kelan 17 2) Rasmussen, Braden 16
3) Ahrenholtz, Nathan 16 4) Richardson, Francis 17
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 RelayTeam Finals Time
AGRV5 1:36.04

1) Dockter, Sam 2) Horn, Mitchell
3) Neher, Aiden 4) Lauriski-Adams, Vance

ALAN6 1:36.05
1) Woltman, Cameron 2) Even, Brooks
3) Blunck, Brody 4) Jorgensen, Gavin

BLAN7 1:39.63
1) Plaisted, Toby 2) Hill, Trevor
3) Harms, Dierk 4) Gatlin, Jacob

AEAS8 1:40.28
1) Razo, Sebastian 14 2) Peterson, Kale
3) Krueger, Lander 4) Kincheloe, Max

ACAM9 1:41.39
1) Smith, Xander 16 2) Means, Jack 14
3) Garth, Tanner 4) Gallion, Cy 17

BLAR10 1:43.72
1) Cook, Keegan 2) Rasmussen, Brock 16
3) Shields, Jack 14 4) Weitzel, Thor 16

ASHE-WY11 1:43.78
1) Gillis, Mickey 2) Sorenson, Walker 15
3) Moore, Grayson 16 4) Mayo, Logan

AKWH-WY12 1:43.82
1) Goodrich, Colter 2) Brinkerhoff, Max
3) Yoder, Benjamin 4) Quinn, Bear

BGRV13 1:45.50
1) Meese, Landon 2) Dodson, Kaiden
3) Straw, Nick 13 4) Draper, Kyan

ARSP14 1:45.91
1) Moser, Nick 14 2) Vejar, Fernando 17
3) Hossele, Skyler 17 4) Armstrong, Wyatt 15

ACSO15 1:47.90
1) Moore, Bryson 2) Buckendorf, Gunther
3) Marcott, Brett 4) Durante, Lincoln

CLAN16 x1:47.95
1) Lozier, Josh 2) Wise, Alex
3) Titus, Ethan 4) Bautz, Andrew

BRIV17 1:47.99
1) Buskohl, Caleb 2) Batesel, Teagn
3) Hall, Nicholas 4) Olson, Porter

ADOU-WY18 1:48.07
1) Hansel, Hunter 2) Engelker, Traceton 15
3) Jeppesen, Carter 4) Harvey, Nick 14

BCEN19 1:48.63
1) Trimble, Tyler 16 2) Morss, Wyatt 16
3) Mikesell, Caleb 14 4) Crow, Konnar 16

BKWH-WY20 1:50.68
1) Parks, Layne 2) Bartlett, Peyton
3) Loranc, Max 4) Wold, Scott

CCEN21 x1:53.43
1) Knott, Aiden 14 2) Delo, Sterling 16
3) VanHorn, Jacob 14 4) Little, Keanu 14

ARAW-WY22 1:53.75
1) Robinson, Caleb 2) Lynn, Brevin
3) Herman, Jayden 4) Tanner, Wilk

BCSO23 1:54.43
1) Mickelson, Ben 2) Hoyt, Kaleb
3) Lorenz, Eric 4) Westervelt, Corbin

CKWH-WY24 x1:54.44
1) Tomashkov, Vladislav 2) Schultz, Owen
3) Gibson, Brady 4) Bryant, Brennen

BSHE-WY25 1:57.25
1) Anderson, Eli 2) Moore, Maclane 14
3) Veal, Easton 4) Milne, Tyler

CLAR26 x2:00.85
1) Herriott, Brayden 16 2) Parker, Sawyer 14
3) Thurston, Kenny 16 4) Webster, Kon 14

CCSO27 x2:05.45
1) Whetham, Cullen 2) Kilmer, Kaiden
3) Fournier, Finn 4) Smith, Charles

CGRV28 x2:06.25
1) Thomas, Isaac 14 2) Carson, John
3) Arellano, Phillip 4) Ballard, Tieler

CRIV29 x2:07.66
1) Kessler, Kenneth 2) Jaite, Jacen
3) Smith, Daxton 4) Wodrich, Micah

BEAS30 2:08.28
1) Carll, Donovan 2) Kuchanur, Surya
3) Varland, MJ 4) Zwonitzer, Eli

DKWH-WY31 x2:08.48
1) Greene, Gabe 2) Stowe, Dominic
3) Steinhaus, Garrett 4) Hutchinson, James

DLAR32 x3:12.51
1) Bufϐington, Kennith 2) Hagen-Groetz, Aidan
3) Kaffer, Isaac 16 4) Bennett, Sam 16

BTHB-WY--- DQ
1) Shear, Caden 2) Miller, Reese
3) Garcia, Diego 4) Schultz, Emmett

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

4A1:06.81
3A1:08.94

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CAM 16Hunt, Brady1 57.45 4A
CEN 17Bott, Evan2 59.06 4A
LANJorgensen, Gavin3 1:03.06 4A
DOU-WY 14Fleetwood, Abner4 1:03.65 4A
GRVLamb, Arden*5 1:04.32 4A
KWH-WYQuinn, Bear*5 1:04.32 4A
CAMYoung, Jensen7 1:04.57 4A
LAR 16Kunkel, Bryce8 1:04.63 4A
LANPlaisted, Toby9 1:04.76 4A
LANEven, Brooks10 1:05.28 4A
CEN 17Hager, Chris11 1:06.29 4A
CEN 14Mikesell, Caleb12 1:06.66 4A
THB-WYSchultz, Emmett13 1:06.95 3A
LAR 16Loseke, Cody14 1:07.21 3A
KWH-WYWulf, Porter15 1:07.65 3A
LANHill, Trevor16 x1:07.80 3A
SHE-WYGillis, Mickey17 1:08.09 3A
EASWalton, Josh*18 1:08.24 3A
CEN 14Little, Keanu*18 x1:08.24 3A
EASKrueger, Lander20 1:08.92 3A
LAR 15Gregory, Wade21 1:09.73
RIVTate, Calum22 1:10.62
CEN 16Trimble, Tyler23 x1:11.04
RAW-WYBarnes, Corey24 1:12.27
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Age   SchoolName Finals Time
DOU-WYRhoads, Warren25 1:12.33
LARGinting, Jonathan26 x1:12.67
RIVKaplon, Kyler27 1:13.45
RSP 14Dale, Brian28 1:14.34
EASZwonitzer, Eli29 1:14.46
SHE-WY 14Moore, Maclane30 1:14.56
RIVHowell, Landyn31 1:15.69
KWH-WYGreene, Gabe32 1:17.54
LANBautz, Andrew33 x1:19.03
EASSt Clair, Bowdy34 x1:29.39
RIVMcFarland, Knox--- DQ

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

4A1:13.58
3A1:16.01

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
SHE-WY 17Forsythe, Ben1 1:00.10 4A
LAR 16Rasmussen, Braden2 1:06.85 4A
THB-WYShear, Carson3 1:08.09 4A
LAR 17Stakes, Kelan4 1:08.69 4A
LANWoltman, Cameron5 1:08.98 4A
LAR 16Rasmussen, Brock6 1:09.02 4A
LANHarms, Dierk7 1:11.12 4A
CEN 17Whitesell, Ian8 1:11.68 4A
LARCook, Keegan9 x1:11.72 4A
CEN 17Bentley, Bryce10 1:11.77 4A
SHE-WYMayo, Logan11 1:12.60 4A
RIVBuskohl, Caleb12 1:13.09 4A
THB-WYShear, Caden13 1:13.12 4A
LANRudd, Jacob14 1:13.23 4A
RSP 17Hossele, Skyler15 1:13.52 4A
RIVBeutler, Jasper16 1:13.58 4A
CAM 14Means, Jack17 1:13.65 3A
RAW-WYRobinson, Caleb18 1:13.79 3A
DOU-WY 14Harvey, Nick19 1:14.22 3A
SHE-WYAnderson, Eli20 1:14.87 3A
EASMiller, Tagg21 1:15.42 3A
KWH-WYBryant, Brennen22 1:16.53
GRVNeher, Aiden23 1:16.62
KWH-WYGoodrich, Colter24 1:17.40
RIVTate, Eliot25 1:18.29
RAW-WY 16Johnston, Bryce26 1:18.41
RAW-WYLynn, Brevin27 1:21.19
EASCotton, Grifϐin28 1:23.51
CEN 16Delo, Sterling29 1:23.91
CEN 16Boal, Korbin30 x1:25.59
RAW-WYHerman, Jayden31 x1:28.38
EASDreifus, AJ32 1:30.68
SHE-WYVeal, Easton33 x1:31.80
LAR 16Thurston, Kenny34 x1:35.32
RSP 14Wille, Mason35 1:36.83
GRV 14Thomas, Isaac36 1:40.57
KWH-WYStowe, Dominic--- DQ
LAR 16Kaffer, Isaac--- DQ
CAMGarth, Tanner--- DQ
KWH-WYYoder, Benjamin--- DQ

DOU-WY 14Kittelson, Garrett--- DQ
GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance--- DQ
LAR 14Webster, Kon--- DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ACEN1 3:31.21

1) Whitesell, Ian 17 2) Young, Ian 18
3) Urry, Dexter 16 4) Bentley, Bryce 17

ACAM2 3:31.32
1) Smith, Xander 16 2) Hunt, Brady 16
3) Gallion, Cy 17 4) Young, Jensen

ARIV3 3:34.99
1) Hovander, Teter 2) Koch, Brody
3) Olson, Porter 4) Jordan, Alex

ALAN4 3:36.40
1) Blackburn, Carson 2) Blunck, Brody
3) Jorgensen, Gavin 4) Plaisted, Carter

ATHB-WY5 3:38.24
1) Zach, Mason 2) Shear, Carson
3) Linduska, Bridger 4) Clabaugh, Spencer

ASHE-WY6 3:39.67
1) Bujans, Ben 2) Moore, Grayson 16
3) Sorenson, Walker 15 4) Forsythe, Ben 17

ARAW-WY7 3:41.59
1) Johnston, Bryce 16 2) Barnes, Corey
3) Stolns, Bryce 4) Wells, Logan 17

AKWH-WY8 3:44.33
1) Punteney, Jackson 2) Cypher, Alex
3) Quinn, Bear 4) Farrer, Wyatt

ADOU-WY9 3:47.73
1) Fleetwood, Abner 14 2) Stone, Kenny
3) Castro, Maxim 4) Keizer, Luke

ARSP10 3:48.18
1) Clark, Kylan 17 2) Ribordy, Noah 16
3) Vejar, Fernando 17 4) Bonsell, Bennett 16

BLAN11 3:48.93
1) Plaisted, Toby 2) Wise, Alex
3) Phillips, Grady 4) Rudd, Jacob

AGRV12 3:52.65
1) Crowell, Murdoch 2) Britton, Jacob 14
3) Dodson, Kaiden 4) Meese, Landon

BRIV13 3:54.27
1) Mills, Jordan 2) Tate, Calum
3) Kessler, Kenneth 4) DeClercq, Jared

BEAS14 4:07.83
1) Jones, Studd 2) Morris, Reilly
3) Cotton, Grifϐin 4) Walton, Josh

BKWH-WY15 4:13.85
1) Brinkerhoff, Max 2) Loranc, Max
3) Bartlett, Peyton 4) Wulf, Porter

CLAN16 x4:14.70
1) Morgan, Micah 2) Gatlin, Jacob
3) Bautz, Andrew 4) Morgan, Nathan

BGRV17 4:17.36
1) Lamb, Arden 2) Draper, Kyan
3) Arellano, Phillip 4) Straw, Nick 13

BSHE-WY18 4:22.51
1) Mayo, Logan 2) Moore, Maclane 14
3) Milne, Tyler 4) Feck, Tyler
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 RelayTeam Finals Time
BRSP19 4:28.14

1) Moser, Nick 14 2) Cole, River 14
3) Armstrong, Wyatt 15 4) Muir, Kolby 14

BCEN20 4:28.17
1) VanHorn, Jacob 14 2) Boal, Korbin 16
3) Delo, Sterling 16 4) Little, Keanu 14

CRIV21 x4:33.98
1) Howell, Landyn 2) Jaite, Jacen
3) McFarland, Knox 4) Beutler, Jasper

CKWH-WY22 x4:35.70
1) Wold, Scott 2) Murray, Kelson
3) Steinhaus, Garrett 4) Tomashkov, Vladislav

AEAS--- DQ
1) Razo, Sebastian 14 2) Newman, Gryphin 15
3) Krueger, Lander 4) Kincheloe, Max


